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XIII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2026
Katowice, 31.1.2026

Konkurencja 14 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy Open
31.01.2026 - 17:52 Wyniki
Puchar Silesia Open 23.35 MAJERSKI Jakub 00611 Katowice 24.02.2024
Puchar Silesia 15 - 16 24.61 CHOWANIEC Mateusz 01711 Katowice 02.02.2019
Puchar Silesia 13 - 14 27.32 GORGOSZ Łukasz 01211 Katowice 07.02.2020
Puchar Silesia 11 - 12 30.47 WRÓBEL Filip 04001 Katowice 08.02.2025
Puchar Silesia - 10 35.13 TKACHENKO Daniil UKR Katowice 05.02.2017
Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas FINA

10 lat i młodsi

1. PIETRZAK Jan 16 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 40.76 151
MISTRZ

2. GAWEŁ Jan 16 KP Sokół Rzeszów 43.56 124
3. GIERULA Mikołaj 16 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 50.20 81
4. SEGIN Michał 17 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 52.50 71
5. SŁOMKA Jakub 16 UKS ,,Jedynka'' Łazy 1:01.05 45

11 - 12 lat

1. BĄBSKI Jakub 14 UKS Salmo Żory 31.46 330
MISTRZ

2. PIŁAT Oskar 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 33.54 272
3. SCHWEITZER Bartosz 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 33.74 267
4. PIECHA Maksymilian 14 UKS Salmo Żory 34.14 258
5. POLITAŃSKI Mikołaj 14 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 34.31 254
6. NYKIEL Filip 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 36.17 217
7. MIZERACKI Wojciech 14 UKS Salmo Żory 36.29 215
8. MIŚKIEWICZ Jakub 14 Mosm Tychy 36.61 209
9. TULEC Tymoteusz 14 KS MarioSport 37.29 198

10. BUREK Daniel 14 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 37.77 190
11. KARWOT Marcel 15 Olympic.gym.Żory 38.67 177
12. MORAWIEC Marek 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.70 177
13. SATŁAWA Maksymilian 15 UKS Victoria Kozy 39.35 168
14. BANEK Stanisław 14 UKS Salmo Żory 39.37 168
15. CHYLIŃSKI Fryderyk 14 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 42.98 129
16. MIKA Franciszek 14 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 43.78 122
17. CYGANEK Paweł 15 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 45.50 109
18. LEBIODA Oskar 15 Delfin Cieszyn 45.72 107
19. DUDZIŃSKI Adam 14 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 46.60 101
20. SZEBESTIK Leon 15 UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 53.19 68
21. ŚWIECZKA Jakub 15 UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 56.82 56
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XIII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2026
Katowice, 31.1.2026

Konkurencja 14, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy

13 - 14 lat

1. STELMASZEK Karol 12 KS Górnik Radlin 27.44 497
MISTRZ

2. ŻEBROWSKI Tymon 12 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.28 409
3. STUCHLIK Kacper 12 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.88 385
4. BOCHENEK Olaf 12 MKS MOS Katowice 30.03 379
5. ANDRES Sebastian 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 30.83 351
6. LISZKA Natan 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 31.21 338

KARP Jakub 12 UKS Salmo Żory 31.21 338
8. URBAS Mateusz 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 31.22 338
9. GREŃ Wiktor 13 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 31.47 330

10. KAPKA Mikołaj 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 31.61 325
11. MAŁACHOWSKI Tomasz 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 31.80 319
12. PYZALSKI Kamil 13 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 31.81 319
13. FISZER FIlip 12 KS Górnik Radlin 31.96 315
14. OKINCZYC Jakub 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 33.08 284
15. WDOWIAK Jakub 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 33.21 280
16. SZWEBLIK Aleksander 12 Delfin Cieszyn 33.41 275
17. SZALA Wiktor 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 33.57 271
18. OSOWSKI Jan 12 UKS DRAGON Sosnowiec 34.21 256
19. MICHENKO Mateusz 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 35.39 232
20. FRANTA Stanisław 13 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 36.26 215
21. GAJDA Mateusz 13 Mosm Tychy 38.35 182
22. TYMKOWSKI Krzysztof 12 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 40.68 152

SZELIGA Vincent 13 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 40.68 152
24. CZYŻ Adam 12 KS Górnik Radlin 41.11 148
25. TWOREK Egon 13 UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 41.56 143
26. STARZYŃSKI Tomasz 13 UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 41.66 142
27. WIŚNIEWSKI Karol 13 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 42.03 138
28. PUCHAŁKA Krzysztof 13 UKS Salmo Żory 48.30 91

15 - 16 lat

1. POŁOWNIAK Mateusz 10 KP Sokół Rzeszów 25.41 627
MISTRZ

2. MICHALIK Bartosz 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 26.61 546
3. GŁUCH Piotr 10 "Sikret" Gliwice 26.95 525
4. KRZĄKAŁA Dominik 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 27.45 497
5. ŻELEŹNIAK Krzysztof 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 27.50 494
6. JURZAK Konrad 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 27.61 488
7. KARASZ Wojciech 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 27.64 487
8. WIELGUS Mikołaj 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 27.67 485
9. KOCHAN Mateusz 10 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 28.15 461

10. KRAWIEC Stanislaw 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 28.76 432
11. GRYMEL Krzysztof 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 29.11 417
12. STASIKOWSKI Igor 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 29.96 382
13. MACURA Wojciech 11 Delfin Cieszyn 30.00 381
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XIII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2026
Katowice, 31.1.2026

Konkurencja 14, Chłopców, 50m motylkowy, 15 - 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas FINA

14. INDYK Mateusz 11 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 30.95 347
15. GRUCELA Jakub 11 KP Sokół Rzeszów 31.01 345
16. KOSMATY Bartosz 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.27 336
17. GNIEWEK Gabriel 11 KP Sokół Rzeszów 31.56 327

Open

1. POPRAWA Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 23.68 774
MISTRZ

2. SMOLINSKI Pawel 01 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 24.26 720
3. DUDA Kacper 05 AZS AWF Katowice 24.89 667
4. JAWORSKI Szymon 01 AZS AWF Katowice 24.95 662
5. HEBEL Maciej 05 AZS AWF Katowice 25.17 645
6. POŁOWNIAK Mateusz 10 KP Sokół Rzeszów 25.41 627
7. SOLAK Kacper 07 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu26.41 558
8. WŁODARCZYK Marcel 08 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu26.47 554
9. MIGDAŁEK Oliwier 08 KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 26.54 550

10. MICHALIK Bartosz 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 26.61 546
11. GŁUCH Piotr 10 "Sikret" Gliwice 26.95 525
12. SITKO Tomasz 06 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu26.98 523
13. PAWLAK Michal 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 27.27 507
14. STELMASZEK Karol 12 KS Górnik Radlin 27.44 497
15. KRZĄKAŁA Dominik 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 27.45 497
16. ŻELEŹNIAK Krzysztof 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 27.50 494
17. JURZAK Konrad 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 27.61 488
18. KARASZ Wojciech 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 27.64 487

ORPEL Klaudiusz 09 MKS MOS Katowice 27.64 487
20. WIELGUS Mikołaj 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 27.67 485
21. KOCHAN Mateusz 10 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 28.15 461
22. KRAWIEC Stanislaw 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 28.76 432
23. GRYMEL Krzysztof 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 29.11 417
24. ŻEBROWSKI Tymon 12 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.28 409
25. STUCHLIK Kacper 12 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.88 385
26. SUSLOPAROV Hlib 08 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 29.90 384
27. STASIKOWSKI Igor 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 29.96 382
28. MACURA Wojciech 11 Delfin Cieszyn 30.00 381
29. BOCHENEK Olaf 12 MKS MOS Katowice 30.03 379
30. SPADŁO Krzysztof 09 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu30.05 379
31. ANDRES Sebastian 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 30.83 351
32. BEWERSDORF Michał 09 MKS MOS Katowice 30.91 348
33. BROŻYNA Bartosz 09 UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 30.93 347
34. INDYK Mateusz 11 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 30.95 347
35. GRUCELA Jakub 11 KP Sokół Rzeszów 31.01 345
36. LISZKA Natan 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 31.21 338

KARP Jakub 12 UKS Salmo Żory 31.21 338
38. URBAS Mateusz 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 31.22 338
39. KOSMATY Bartosz 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 31.27 336
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XIII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2026
Katowice, 31.1.2026

Konkurencja 14, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas FINA

40. BĄBSKI Jakub 14 UKS Salmo Żory 31.46 330
41. GREŃ Wiktor 13 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 31.47 330
42. GNIEWEK Gabriel 11 KP Sokół Rzeszów 31.56 327
43. KAPKA Mikołaj 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 31.61 325
44. URBANIAK Paweł 05 KS Victoria Zawiercie 31.68 323
45. MAŁACHOWSKI Tomasz 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 31.80 319
46. PYZALSKI Kamil 13 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 31.81 319
47. FISZER FIlip 12 KS Górnik Radlin 31.96 315
48. OKINCZYC Jakub 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 33.08 284
49. WDOWIAK Jakub 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 33.21 280
50. PIASECKI Kacper 09 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 33.24 280
51. SZWEBLIK Aleksander 12 Delfin Cieszyn 33.41 275
52. PIŁAT Oskar 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 33.54 272
53. SZALA Wiktor 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 33.57 271
54. SCHWEITZER Bartosz 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 33.74 267
55. PIECHA Maksymilian 14 UKS Salmo Żory 34.14 258
56. OSOWSKI Jan 12 UKS DRAGON Sosnowiec 34.21 256
57. POLITAŃSKI Mikołaj 14 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 34.31 254
58. MICHENKO Mateusz 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 35.39 232
59. NYKIEL Filip 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 36.17 217
60. FRANTA Stanisław 13 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 36.26 215
61. MIZERACKI Wojciech 14 UKS Salmo Żory 36.29 215
62. MIŚKIEWICZ Jakub 14 Mosm Tychy 36.61 209
63. TULEC Tymoteusz 14 KS MarioSport 37.29 198
64. BUREK Daniel 14 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 37.77 190
65. GAJDA Mateusz 13 Mosm Tychy 38.35 182
66. KARWOT Marcel 15 Olympic.gym.Żory 38.67 177
67. MORAWIEC Marek 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.70 177
68. SATŁAWA Maksymilian 15 UKS Victoria Kozy 39.35 168
69. BANEK Stanisław 14 UKS Salmo Żory 39.37 168
70. TYMKOWSKI Krzysztof 12 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 40.68 152

SZELIGA Vincent 13 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 40.68 152
72. PIETRZAK Jan 16 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 40.76 151
73. CZYŻ Adam 12 KS Górnik Radlin 41.11 148
74. TWOREK Egon 13 UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 41.56 143
75. STARZYŃSKI Tomasz 13 UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 41.66 142
76. WIŚNIEWSKI Karol 13 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 42.03 138
77. CHYLIŃSKI Fryderyk 14 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 42.98 129
78. GAWEŁ Jan 16 KP Sokół Rzeszów 43.56 124
79. MIKA Franciszek 14 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 43.78 122
80. CYGANEK Paweł 15 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 45.50 109
81. LEBIODA Oskar 15 Delfin Cieszyn 45.72 107
82. DUDZIŃSKI Adam 14 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 46.60 101
83. PUCHAŁKA Krzysztof 13 UKS Salmo Żory 48.30 91
84. GIERULA Mikołaj 16 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 50.20 81
85. SEGIN Michał 17 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 52.50 71
86. SZEBESTIK Leon 15 UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 53.19 68
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XIII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2026
Katowice, 31.1.2026

Konkurencja 14, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas FINA

87. ŚWIECZKA Jakub 15 UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 56.82 56
88. SŁOMKA Jakub 16 UKS ,,Jedynka'' Łazy 1:01.05 45


